Secretary of State
Affirmation for lllinois Fraternal Order of Police
License Plates

Secretary of State

Vehicle Services Department
Special Plates Division

501 S. Second St., Rm. 520
Springfield, IL 62756
217-524-1345

ilsos.gov

Please submit this affirmation form along with your request
for lllinois Fraternal Order of Police License Plates.

License plate registration application forms may be
obtained in person at most Secretary of State facilities, by
mail, online at ilsos.gov or by phone at 800-252-8980.

| HEREBY AFFIRM THAT:

| am eligible to receive lllinois Fraternal Order of Police License Plates

Owner(s) Name as appears on registration

Printed Name

Signature

Address

City/State/ZIP Code

Telephone Number and/or Email Address

Date

Do Not Write Below This Line

The applicant listed above is eligible to receive Illinois Fraternal Order of Police License Plates.

Signature of Authorized Representative

Printed Name Date

Lodge Seal

Printed by authority of the State of lllinois. February 2023 — 1 — VSD 834.2



	Reset: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	6: 
	4: 
	5: 


